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藤原　 武夫

藤原　 武夫

伊藤　 久栄

原田　 博治

甲斐　 太郎

升田　 良一

十川　 孝三

森田　 順次

中山　 良一

木島　 久一

富永　 隼人

河内　 義就

中井　 清水

菊池　 博通

田部　 　 辰

植田　 秀嶺

藤野　 良一

三宅來次郎

木村　 重雄

岡田　 　 寿

石川　 嘉夫

奥山　 武司

中野　 王吉

廣谷　 正喜

永井　 宏典

山根志賀彦

伊藤　 剛二

仁田　 一也

徳井　 寛二

杉原　 昭三

野村　 正信

秋山　 九朗

小林　 敏男

升田　 利夫

井上　 　 武

久行　 敏夫

堀田　 岩雄

山口　 高明

櫻井　 　 親

北川洸太郎

日高　 靖彦

松島　 　 睦

豊島　 　 稔

錦織　 亮雄

日野　 健三

日域　 大陸

長崎　 清正

竹内　 雅彦

山下　 　 泉

𠮷岡　 民登

中谷　 一彌

細田　 正雄

神辺　 眞之

温泉川梅代

伊藤　 久栄

伊藤　 久栄

原田　 博治

甲斐　 太郎

升田　 良一

十川　 孝三

森田　 順次

木島　 久一

中井　 清水

江尻　 唯一

田部　 　 辰

藤野　 良一

三宅來次郎

吉見　 廣行

岡田　 　 寿

永井　 宏典

久永　 清八

伊藤　 剛二

廣谷　 正喜

原　 　 正尾

山根志賀彦

野村　 正信

秋山　 九朗

徳井　 寛二

杉原　 昭三

久行　 敏夫

赤松又四郎

櫻井　 　 親

小林　 敏男

丸岡才一郎

井上　 　 武

松島　 　 睦

佐古田　 太

松本　 勝美

山口　 高明

錦織　 亮雄

豊島　 　 稔

日高　 靖彦・ 竹内　 雅彦

北川洸太郎・ 山下　 　 泉

佐々木甲子郎・ 渡辺　 徹夫

上野以和生・ 奥川　 紀博

日野　 健三・ 日域　 大陸

長崎　 清正・ 米田　 　 豊

岡田　 　 亨・ 杉井　 英彦

津脇　 弘徳・ 荻野　 昌毅

𠮷岡　 民登・ 中村　 伸弘

吉田　 信秀・ 細田　 正雄

新谷　 将司・ 中谷　 一彌

大濱　 紘三・ 高田　 泰典

島筒　 志郎・ 林　 　 良一

米川　 　 晃・ 伊藤　 正樹

神辺　 眞之・ 温泉川梅代

行武　 治子・ 神田　 敏治

佐野　 庸子・ 児玉　 　 治

中井　 清水

中井　 清水

中井　 清水

中井　 清水

三宅來次郎

吉見　 廣行

伊藤　 剛二

岡田　 　 寿

永井　 宏典

廣谷　 正喜

久永　 清八

杉原　 昭三

下村　 年生

丸岡才一郎　

山根志賀彦　

原　 　 正尾

佐久間康徳　

小林　 敏男

升田　 利夫

堀田　 岩雄

仁田　 一也

櫻井　 　 親

松島　 　 睦

井上　 　 武

日野　 健三

上野以和生　

本田　 豊造

豊島　 　 稔

錦織　 亮雄

塩本　 一郎

竹内　 雅彦

中山　 　 正

山下　 　 泉

尾崎　 　 篤

米田　 　 豊

中村　 伸弘

奥川　 紀博

鼻岡　 甫訓

細田　 正雄

楠原眞之介

三上　 育邦

高田　 泰典

古前　 隆士

澤田　 建彦

新谷　 将司

林　 　 良一

田上　 克彦

早田　 良二

伊藤　 正樹

温泉川梅代

生谷　 武寛

神田　 敏治

武士末　 修

衣笠　 准一
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令和03. 7 ～0４. 6 （ ２0２１-２２）

令和0４. 7 ～05. 6 （ ２0２２-２3）
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大濱　 紘三

神田　 敏治

岩井　 正喬

林　 　 良一

伊藤　 正樹

吉田　 信秀

衣笠　 准一

米川　 　 晃

要田　 昭治

佐野　 庸子

柄　 　 博治

田上　 克彦

久保　 和浩

岩井　 正喬・ 柄　 　 博治

荻田　 玲子・ 生谷　 武寛

要田　 昭治・ 田上　 克彦

花柳　 雅豊・ 衣笠　 准一

柄　 　 博治・ 田上　 克彦

小松原浩平・ 武士末　 修

脇舛　 賢治・ 早田　 良二

品川　 晃二・ 久保　 和浩

菅　 富誉樹・ 岸本　 秀樹

古本　 由美・ 佐々木　 誠

河野　 宏明・ 大井　 克元

久保　 和浩

岡本　 幸士・ 森原　 弘昌

小松原浩平

脇舛　 賢治

久保　 和浩

岸本　 秀樹

菅　 富誉樹

大井　 克元

佐々木　 誠

胡　 　 定晃

森原　 弘昌

谷井　 　 智

山仲　 　 巌

鹿瀬　 賢二

守下　 康弘

会員在籍年数

（ ２0２5年 6 月30日現在）

39 年 3 名 吉田　 信秀 山下　 　 泉 中村　 伸弘

38 年 １ 名 土肥　 雪彦◎

33 年 １ 名 大濱　 紘三

２7 年 １ 名 伊藤　 正樹

２6 年 3 名 温泉川梅代 行武　 治子 佐野　 庸子

２5 年 １ 名 米川　 　 晃

２3 年 ２ 名 荻田　 玲子 田上　 克彦

２２年 3 名 柄　 　 博治 神辺　 眞之 神田　 敏治

２１年 １ 名 久保　 和浩

２0 年 3 名 要田　 昭治 岩井　 正喬 脇舛　 賢治

１9 年 ４ 名 衣笠　 准一 久保河内豊 岡本　 幸士 武士末　 修

１8 年 １ 名 品川　 晃二

１6 年 １ 名 髙橋　 心里

１5 年 １ 名 菅　 富誉樹

１４年 3 名 古本　 由美 山仲　 　 巌 森原　 弘昌

１3 年 3 名 冨部　 秀司 大井　 克元 谷井　 　 智

１２年 ２ 名 上田　 康博 守下　 康弘

１１年 １ 名 天野　 國幹

１0 年 3 名 中脇　 令子 鹿瀬　 賢二 中畝　 將博

9 年 ４ 名 井原　 倫子 蔦尾健太郎 赤川　 浩二 渡邉　 直樹

8 年 3 名 尾立　 道泰 髙西　 哲郎 吉田　 範子

7 年 １ 名 見正　 伸也

6 年 3 名 河野　 洋平 角田由貴子 田中　 　 貴◎

5 年 ４ 名 若宮奈美江 佐々木　 聡 大下　 達士 林　 　 亮介

４ 年 3 名 國司　 　 晃 板本　 敏行 沖宗　 正明◎

3 年 5 名 平町　 隆典 佐柳　 和憲 林　 大一郎 三宅　 正光 濵本　 聖次

２ 年 6 名 林　 　 潤子 平岡　 誠治 宮内　 章裕 田中　 康平 越智　 直紀

梅本　 良徳

１ 年 9 名 戸邊　 宏二 田尾　 直也 安永　 竜弥 柴田　 公房 西谷　 伸治

鈴川　 浩史 瀧川　 洋一 菅野　 博文 大本　 一城

１ 年未満 8 名 横見　 真一 佐々木　 光 榑林　 志朗 沖土居　 恵 大西　 　 修

旦　 壮之助 宮原　 　 大 紙屋　 真一

総　 計 8４名
◎通算（ 再入会）
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